
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12022-2073 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Preliminary Item

File created: In control:8/18/2022 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:9/27/2022 9/27/2022

Title: Commission District(s): ALL
CO - Change Order No. 1 to Contract Nos.: 1296362, 1296027, 1296467, 1295975, 1295994 and
1295997 for Parts for Vehicles and Off-Road Equipment, Including Batteries (Annual Contract with 2
Options to Renew) for use by Public Works-Fleet Management, Police Services and various other
departments in the County.  These contracts consist of repair parts for all types of vehicles and
equipment.  Awarded to Carl Black Buick GMC, Fireline, Inc., Georgia Truck & Trailer Repair, LLC,
Ten 8 Fire Equipment, West Chatham Warning Devices, and Williams Fire Apparatus.  Total Amount
Not To Exceed: $1,255,000.00.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. 2022-2073 Agenda Notes, 2. 2022-2073 CO1 Request Forms (Police and Fire)

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners9/27/2022 1 Pass

recommended for approval.OPS-County Operations
Committee

9/20/2022 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole9/20/2022 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

